o

==
~O
-Z

FOI Disclosure
NBC 3179-1132

Unpresented NNDR refund
cheques (6 months or
older)

Prepared on the 9" November 2015

Produced by Northampton Borough Council
In response to a request under the Freedom of Information Act 2000



O -

OO OO0 OO0 OO 00000 O0OO0

Name of Business
REDACTED

Tesco Personal Finance
Bedrock Design Consulting
DSG Retail

GVA Grimley

REDACTED

Opus Energy

Opus Energy

Opus Energy

Ranee Foods Ltd

Phoenix Employment

ER & S Ltd

Johnson Cleaners UK
REDACTED

CIM Logistics

Ask Metals Ltd

Harboro Rubber company
Stonegate Pub Company

Address of Business
329 Wellingborough Road, Northampton

Tesco Personal Finance PLC C/O Hearm Management Ltd, PO Box 1610 Southampton SO15 3WX

2nd Floor St Peters Walk, Northampton

DSG Retail C/o G L Harn Management LTD Po Box 1610 Southampton SO15 3WX

GVA Grimley R-T Mobile 2 Portman Street, London W1H 6DU
Redacted - personal data

Anglia Way, Moulton Park, Northampton, NN3 6JA

Anglia Way, Moulton Park, Northampton, NN3 6JA

Anglia Way, Moulton Park, Northampton, NN3 6JA

12/14 Sheep Street, Northampton NN1 2LU

Suite 3 Spencer House, 3 The Parade, Northampton NN1 5AA

3 Gold street Mews, Gold Street, Northampton NN1 1RA

25/25A The Drapery, Northampton NN1 2EP

Redacted - personal data

14 Moulton Park Business Centre, Redhouse Road, Northampton, NN3 6RX
Ground Floor Unit 1A Horsley Road, Northampton

37 Marefair, Northampton, NN1 1SR

The Penny Whistle, 31/33 Abington Square ,Northampton NN1 4AA

Curr. amount
-5.66

-377.23
-339.43
-21,917.18
-402.00
-100.00
-2,694.00
-2,033.00
-1,559.00
-468.19
-254.00
-239.35
-1,950.06
-15.00
-45.83
-122.20
-763.62
-1,210.97



	FOI Disclosure
	NBC 3179-1132
	Copy of Business Rates unpresented cheques (2).pdf
	AGRESSO


