

#

FOI Disclosure NBC 3179-1132

Unpresented NNDR refund cheques (6 months or older)



Prepared on the 9th November 2015

T Name of Business	Address of Business	Curr. amount
C REDACTED	329 Wellingborough Road, Northampton	-5.66
C Tesco Personal Finance	Tesco Personal Finance PLC C/O Hearm Management Ltd, PO Box 1610 Southampton SO15 3WX	-377.23
C Bedrock Design Consult	ing 2nd Floor St Peters Walk, Northampton	-339.43
C DSG Retail	DSG Retail C/o G L Harn Management LTD Po Box 1610 Southampton SO15 3WX	-21,917.18
C GVA Grimley	GVA Grimley R-T Mobile 2 Portman Street, London W1H 6DU	-402.00
C REDACTED	Redacted - personal data	-100.00
C Opus Energy	Anglia Way, Moulton Park, Northampton, NN3 6JA	-2,694.00
C Opus Energy	Anglia Way, Moulton Park, Northampton, NN3 6JA	-2,033.00
C Opus Energy	Anglia Way, Moulton Park, Northampton, NN3 6JA	-1,559.00
C Ranee Foods Ltd	12/14 Sheep Street, Northampton NN1 2LU	-468.19
C Phoenix Employment	Suite 3 Spencer House, 3 The Parade, Northampton NN1 5AA	-254.00
C ER & S Ltd	3 Gold street Mews, Gold Street, Northampton NN1 1RA	-239.35
C Johnson Cleaners UK	25/25A The Drapery, Northampton NN1 2EP	-1,950.06
C REDACTED	Redacted - personal data	-15.00
C CIM Logistics	14 Moulton Park Business Centre, Redhouse Road, Northampton, NN3 6RX	-45.83
C Ask Metals Ltd	Ground Floor Unit 1A Horsley Road, Northampton	-122.20
C Harboro Rubber compa	ny 37 Marefair, Northampton, NN1 1SR	-763.62
C Stonegate Pub Compan	y The Penny Whistle, 31/33 Abington Square ,Northampton NN1 4AA	-1,210.97